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Start : 13:28, Finish flag : 17:29

1 P3 Graff TROUILLET(B)/PAGE(B)/GARCIA(S) Ligier LMP3 04:01:11.078 110 - - 1:57.597 100 0
2 P3 Nielsen Racing OREY(B)/KERN(S)/BELL(S) Duqueine LMP3 04:02:27.513 110 1:16.435 1:16.435 1:57.423 93 0
3 NP02 Nova Proto PERROY(S)/PANEPINTO(B)/WOLFF(B) Nova Proto NP02 04:00:43.318 107 3 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:00.086 80 0
4 NP02 U DB Autosport BASSORA(B)/YSCHARD(B) Nova Proto NP02 04:03:14.759 107 3 Lp. 2:31.441 2:04.369 103 0
5 NP02 ANS Motorsport CASCATAU(S)/COURROYE(S)/SCHATZ(S) Nova Proto NP02 04:01:49.911 105 5 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:57.856 79 0
6 CN ANS Motorsport CROULLET(B)/JAUBERT(S) Norma 04:03:26.687 104 6 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:04.039 53 20
7 CN Nerguti Competition NERGUTI.A(S)/NERGUTI.D(S)/ORTELLI(G) Norma 04:01:36.377 103 7 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:02.465 96 0
8 CN ANS Motorsport MICHY(B)/CLAVADETSCHER(S) Norma 04:01:53.597 103 7 Lp. 17.220 2:06.657 82 0
9 CN U Palmyr MONDOLOT(B)/KUBRYK(B) Norma 04:02:11.306 103 7 Lp. 17.709 2:08.253 27 0
10 CN U T2 Racing FENZL(B)/SCHLEGEL(B) Norma 04:02:37.701 101 9 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:07.463 70 0
11 CN DB Autosport BASSORA(S)/JARNO(B) Norma 04:02:12.515 100 10 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:07.734 70 0
12 P3 Graff ALLEN(S)/D'AMATO(S)/ROSSI(B) Ligier LMP3 04:02:37.218 99 11 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:58.962 78 0
13 NP02 CD Sport ADCOCK(B)/BERTHELOT(S)/NOBLE(G) Nova Proto NP02 04:01:40.978 96 14 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:01.701 54 0

14 P3 U MG Sound BÖHM(B)/FOJTIK(B) Ginetta LMP3 02:36:32.619 68 42 Lp. 28 Lp. 2:03.032 53 0
15 NP02 U Cogemo / TLRT MORALES(B)/THIRION(B)/CAILLON(B) Nova Proto NP02 02:53:08.317 63 47 Lp. 5 Lp. 2:01.612 27 0
16 EVO BHK CLAIR/GUERRINI/BERNARD Proto EVO 02:36:16.189 51 59 Lp. 12 Lp. 2:15.059 26 0
17 P3 CD Sport PHILIPPON(B)/DAVID(S)/LABESCAT(B) Ligier LMP3 01:08:07.819 30 80 Lp. 21 Lp. 2:03.114 21 0
18 CN ANS Motorsport FORT(B)/JOUVENT(B)/MAULINI(S) Norma 00:47:52.883 22 88 Lp. 8 Lp. 2:07.462 19 0
19 EVO BHK PIERRARD/MEUNIER Proto EVO 01:21:38.491 18 92 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:10.401 5 0
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